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2009 NCAA DIV 1 GREAT LAKES REGIONAL - MEN'S RESULTS

Bib
541
683
675
306
470
329
163
152
508
577
304
388
542
718
679
162
270
680
467
475
383
323
328
677
263
518
403
535
444
405
441
196
446
678
504
180
479
385
501
599
177
271
224

Name

JEFF SEE

LANDON PEACOCK
MOHAMMED AHMED
ANDREW POORE
PATRICK GROSSKOPF
ERIC SCHULZ
MADISON ROEDER
ANDY BAKER

JAKE WALKER
CADEN SHIELDS
ZACHARY MAYHEW
AIMAN SCULLION
TAYLOR WILLIAMS
TOMMY KAUFFMANN
MAVERICK DARLING
JUSTIN ROEDER
CURTIS VOLLMAR
RYAN GASPER
SPENCER BEATTY
JOSH MCALARY
SCOTT HILDITCH
MICHAEL DISHER
CRAIG PADGETT
JACK BOLAS
TEREFE EJIGU
ZACK JONES

BRICE CLELAND
ADAM GREEN
PETER CHRISTMAS
BLAKE JOHNSON
BRENDON BLACKLAWS
ERIC FINAN
BRANDON FELLOWS
REED CONNOR

JOE MILLER

RIAK MABIL

ISAIAH VANDOORNE
JOHN MINEN

DAN JACKSON
CHRIS WALL
SAMMY KIPROTICH
R.P. WHITE

CHRIS LEMON

School

OHIO STATE UNIVERSTIY
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
INDIANA UNIVERSITY

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
INDIANA STATE

BUTLER UNIVERSITY

BUTLER UNIVERSITY

NOTRE DAME

PURDUE UNIVERSITY

INDIANA UNIVERSITY

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

OHIO STATE UNIVERSTIY
XAVIER UNIVERSTIY

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
BUTLER UNIVERSITY

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
INDIANA STATE

INDIANA STATE

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
OAKLAND UNIVERSITY
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY

OHIO STATE UNIVERSTIY
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
NOTRE DAME

CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

NOTRE DAME

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO
CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON

Time

31:03.16
31:08.36
31:08.75
31:11.70
31:12.98
31:13.37
31:13.92
31:19.52
31:21.10
31:22.20
31:23.57
31:25.53
31:25.94
31:26.33
31:27.09
31:27.45
31:28.51
31:30.90
31:31.98
31:34.13
31:35.32
31:37.93
31:39.85
31:43.81
31:49.98
31:50.65
31:52.25
31:53.70
31:54.16
31:55.14
31:56.75
31:58.21
32:00.80
32:01.48
32:04.11
32:06.88
32:07.43
32:08.22
32:10.75
32:14.65
32:15.71
32:18.10
32:19.51

Pace
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13

11/16/09 5:32 PM
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44
45
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60
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64
65
66
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74
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83
84
85
86
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88
89

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

537
300
332
476
429
174
384
594
427
469
324
220
468
497
538
179
246
402
662
159
303
506
153
573
225
450
115
382
265
682
502
327
264
181
231
536
285
244
229
118
380
321
387
191
363
309

JULIAN MEYER
ANDREW BAYER
JEREMIAH VAUGHAN
BEN MILLER
MICHAEL PERRY
TECUMSEH ADAMS
TONY JORDANEK
ELISHA KIPCHUMBA
PAUL KREBS

MAX GOLDAK
ALBARO ESCALERA
MIKE ANDERSEN
JOSEPH DIMAMBRO
JORDAN CARLSON
CHRISTOPHER OLINGER
MATTHEW LUTZKE
PATRICK LIEDERBACH
CONNOR CALLAHAN
JOHN SIMONS

JOE MACDONALD
JACOB LAIRD
JONATHAN SHAWEL
TOM BOARDMAN
LADD MERCER
MATT LEMON

ZACH ORNELAS

JOE MCCOY
MICHAEL HELLER
AUSTIN HENDRIX
CRAIG MILLER

RYAN JACOBS
ANDREW LEPKOWSKI
MATT HAMMERSMITH
CHRIS PANKOW
GREG ROETH

CORY LESLIE

RYAN WITTERS
ALEXANDER HARRIS
MATT PETERS

ADAM STACKPOLE
ANDY ARNIO

DUSTIN BETZ

JOE PURPURA
DAVID BARRY

JOE HOFFMAN
DESEAN TURNER
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OHIO STATE UNIVERSTIY
INDIANA UNIVERSITY

INDIANA STATE

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY OF OHIO
CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO

MIAMI UNIVERSITY OF OHIO
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
INDIANA STATE

UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
NOTRE DAME

OHIO STATE UNIVERSTIY
CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT MERCY
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE
BUTLER UNIVERSITY

INDIANA UNIVERSITY

NOTRE DAME

BUTLER UNIVERSITY

PURDUE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
NOTRE DAME

INDIANA STATE

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON

OHIO STATE UNIVERSTIY
UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE
UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT MERCY
UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON
UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
INDIANA STATE

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
IUPUI

INDIANA UNIVERSITY

32:19.67
32:21.18
32:22.88
32:23.74
32:27.42
32:28.81
32:29.04
32:29.04
32:30.50
32:31.54
32:33.11
32:33.47
32:33.65
32:34.90
32:38.73
32:39.34
32:40.21
32:40.78
32:40.78
32:40.91
32:45.28
32:46.31
32:46.56
32:47.67
32:49.18
32:50.05
32:50.56
32:51.88
32:56.21
32:57.67
32:57.92
32:59.07
32:59.39
32:59.42
33:02.04
33:03.99
33:04.81
33:05.24
33:06.42
33:06.49
33:09.24
33:09.48
33:09.48
33:09.97
33:10.39
33:11.84

5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102

103

104
105

106

107
108
109

110

1M1
112
113

114

115
116
117

118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

TmPI
101
102

103

104
105

106
107
108

109

110
111
112

113

114
115
116

117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124

125

430
715
428
199
517
409
155
449
423
661
365

KEVIN SILVER
KEITH ALBREKTSON
ADAM MARTIN
COREY STOLL

PAT CASSADY
KEITH SCHUELLER
KRIS GAUSON
SEAN MCNAMARA
RYAN DEZSO
CHRIS SCHUENKE
AARON KREMER
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MIAMI UNIVERSITY OF OHIO
XAVIER UNIVERSTIY

MIAMI UNIVERSITY OF OHIO
UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
OAKLAND UNIVERSITY
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
BUTLER UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
MIAMI UNIVERSITY OF OHIO
UNIV OF WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE
IUPUI

2009 NCAA DIV 1 GREAT LAKES REGIONAL - MEN'S RESULTS

Bib
575
591

665

520
194

134

160
401
578

281

192
519
571

249

198
576
598

660
521
176

720
1M
553
422
366

658

Name
STEPHEN SCHULZ
JONATHAN DEWITT

THOMAS WELLS

PHILIP PALOMINO
OLIVER BOOK

CHRIS MOODY

ROB MULLETT
PETER BOLGERT
ROB STEWART

CHRISTOPHER
KIPCHIRCHIR

CHASE BECKMANN
STEVE MARCINKOWSKI
CALE ALLEN

ALEX VANIAS

RICKY LUPP
COREY SCOTT
KEN SAMOEI

JAKE REILLY
TONY SCHAFER
JEREMY KILEY

MATTHEW RILEY
ZACH GOULET
TYLER CANTLEY
CHRIS DENNISON
J.D. SMITH

BOBBY GLOTFELTY

School
PURDUE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-
MILWAUKEE

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI

BOWLING GREEN STATE
UNIVERSITY

BUTLER UNIVERSITY
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE

UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
OAKLAND UNIVERSITY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT
MERCY

UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
PURDUE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-
MILWAUKEE

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY

CENTRAL MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY

XAVIER UNIVERSTIY
UNIVERSITY OF AKRON
OHIO UNIVERSITY

MIAMI UNIVERSITY OF OHIO
IUPUI

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-
MILWAUKEE

33:23.62
33:24.92
33:24.97
33:25.33
33:26.20
33:27.15
33:28.58
33:30.79
33:31.99
33:32.60
33:36.25

Time
33:36.46
33:37.39

33:38.04

33:39.17
33:40.02

33:41.07

33:41.23
33:42.09
33:42.84

33:48.85

33:49.98
33:50.86
33:52.26

33:52.62

33:54.97
33:55.75
33:58.57

33:59.01
33:59.68
34:00.10

34:02.93
34:03.19
34:03.58
34:06.95
34:08.17

34:09.17

5:23
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25

Pace
5:25
5:25

5:25

5:26
5:26

5:26

5:26
5:26
5:26

5:27

5:27
5:28
5:28

5:28

5:28
5:28
5:29

5:29
5:29
5:29

5:29
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30

11/16/09 5:32 PM
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127

128
129

130

131
132
133

134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

145

146
147

148

149
150
151
152

153
154
155

156
157
158
159

160

161
162

126
127

128

129
130
131

132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142

143

144
145

146

147
148
149
150

151
152
153

154
155
156
157

158

159
160

135

560
555

261

558
580
507

266
232
739

197
362
367
698
408
280
364

182

733

717
697

735

516
522
539
425

656
595
731

283
219
554
114

248

242
556

JASON SALYER

ADAM SOORMA
NOAH HOWKINS

JOSH BRENT

DAN QUARFOOT
CHARLES WHITE
PAUL SPRINGER

JAMES HUGHES
JEREMY SCHIELE
KIPLANGAT TISIA

SOLOMON KESSIO
EVAN FRUITS
RICKY WARREN
EVAN FIRESTONE
DOMINICK ROSARIO
BRIAN JOYCE
CHASE KAUFMAN

ADAM SMITH

JAKE DIALESANDRO

HANK GEER
KYLE FETTERS

JAKE LAPE

JASON BIGELOW
ROSS SOLANSKEY
DONALD ROYS
JARROD EICK

JASON AXT

BARNABAS KIPROTICH

JOE COPPLOE

CODY STEIN
NATE ADDESSI
CHRIS DAVIS
ANDY KNAPP

KEVIN SMALLEY

ALEX GOULD
CORY IRWIN
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BOWLING GREEN STATE
UNIVERSITY

OHIO UNIVERSITY
OHIO UNIVERSITY

EASTERN MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY

OHIO UNIVERSITY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY
NOTRE DAME

EASTERN MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON

YOUNGSTOWN STATE
UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
IUPUI

IUPUI

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE
IUPUI

CENTRAL MICHIGAN
UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE
UNIVERSITY

XAVIER UNIVERSTIY
WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE
UNIVERSITY

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY
OAKLAND UNIVERSITY
OHIO STATE UNIVERSTIY
MIAMI UNIVERSITY OF OHIO

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-
MILWAUKEE

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO

YOUNGSTOWN STATE
UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE
UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON
OHIO UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT
MERCY

UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT
MERCY

OHIO UNIVERSITY

34:09.43

34:11.58
34:12.59

34:13.11

34:13.82
34:15.22
34:16.88

34:17.79
34:21.05
34:23.47

34:23.90
34:24.99
34:26.18
34:26.99
34:26.99
34:28.74
34:29.11

34:30.47

34:31.13

34:32.33
34:36.98

34:39.73

34:41.31
34:41.53
34:42.73
34:44.36

34:45.49
34:46.33
34:47.15

34:51.81
34:57.23
34:59.41
35:00.56

35:01.34

35:03.03

35:06.00

5:31

5:31
5:31

5:31

5:31
5:31
5:32

5:32
5:32
5:33

5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34

5:34

5:34

5:34
5:35

5:35

5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36

5:36
5:36
5:37

5:37
5:38
5:39
5:39

5:39

5:39

5:40

11/16/09 5:32 PM
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163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

176

177
178

179

180
181
182

183
184

185

186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196

197
198

199

161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

174

175
176

177

178
179
180

181
182

183

184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193

194
195

664
350
736

614
593
368
701
112
722
617
109
404

638

641

719
699

245

349
279
716

131
282
639

644

732

695
284
612
552
611
343
609
703

646

345
702

132

DANNY UPHOFF

STEVEN ZIMMERMAN

RICK LAPE

JOEL HARTENBERGER

DAVID HARRETT
ANDY WILSON
ISAIAH KESSIO
HEATH HARRIS
KYLE SCHENKEL

JORDAN PIASKOWY

BRIAN CULL

ANTHONY GEDWILL

ERIK BLOMSNESS

BRAD ENDRES

BEN POLLOCK
RYAN HARRIS

DEREK HOERMAN

RANDALL QUIRK
MAX CORDIER
TYLER FRY

JOHNSTONE KIRUI
ETHAN MERKEL

JOSH CLARK

PAUL MALCORE

SCOTT DENHAM

JASON BRUNS
NICHOLAS TYREE
NICK FAGAN
TYLER AMES
DAVID CARTER
STEFAN BOLGER
BLANE BOWEN

TYLER MEINERDING

STEVE WAGNER

AUSTIN CASS
BEN LIVINGSTON

BEN LEININGER
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UNIV OF WISCONSIN-
MILWAUKEE

IPFW

YOUNGSTOWN STATE
UNIVERSITY

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO
IUPUI

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF AKRON
XAVIER UNIVERSTIY
VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF AKRON
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-GREEN
BAY

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-GREEN
BAY

XAVIER UNIVERSTIY
WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF DETROIT
MERCY

IPFW
UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE
XAVIER UNIVERSTIY

BOWLING GREEN STATE
UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-GREEN
BAY

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-GREEN
BAY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE
UNIVERSITY

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF EVANSVILLE
VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY
OHIO UNIVERSITY
VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY
IPFW

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY
WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF WISCONSIN-GREEN
BAY

IPFW
WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY

BOWLING GREEN STATE
UNIVERSITY

35:08.61
35:08.96
35:16.53

35:19.09
35:20.73
35:21.40
35:23.77
35:24.43
35:25.23
35:26.69
35:28.18
35:31.44

35:37.77

35:40.89

35:45.98
35:48.50

35:54.36

35:55.80
36:00.33
36:03.74

36:04.65
36:06.92
36:08.46

36:09.37

36:17.77

36:18.65
36:21.41
36:22.56
36:33.41
36:34.35
36:39.53
36:53.37
36:58.69

37:00.77

37:09.89
37:11.91

37:14.92

5:40
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:44

5:45

5:45

5:46
5:46

5:47

5:48
5:48
5:49

5:49
5:49
5:50

5:50

5:51

5:51
5:52
5:52
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:57
5:58

5:58

6:00
6:00

6:00

11/16/09 5:32 PM
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200 196 119  NICK STROEMPLE UNIVERSITY OF AKRON 37:20.01 6:01

2009 NCAA DIV 1 GREAT LAKES REGIONAL - MEN'S RESULTS

Place TmPI Bib Name School Time Pace
201 197 642 ANDREW GEIWITZ IL?’J/I_\\I\I(V OF WISCONSIN-GREEN 37:36.03 6:04
202 198 348 ALEX QUICK IPFW 37:58.04 6:07
203 199 610 WALLEY BRADFORD VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 38:00.48 6:08
204 200 645 EVAN WACHTER g;l\l(v OF WISCONSIN-GREEN 38:10.39 6:09
205 201 344 ERICH CAMPBELL IPFW 39:20.32 6:21
206 202 346 VINCE CORONA IPFW 41:31.62 6:42
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